Dartford & Swanley 4

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Devalia, Aadishesh 1481

Danov, Miroslav
Church, Phillip
Penn, Steve
Koganti, Michael
Fourie, Nathan

1415
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1018
0
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75%
50%
8.33%
7.14%
0%
0%

75%
41.67%
8.33%
7.14%
0%

0%



